



Summer Workshop

Kathak Darpan

In Memory of Pt. Birju Maharaj

Date: Monday, 19th May 2025 to

Friday, 23rd May 2025

10.00 am to 7.00 pm each day

Finale: Saturday, 24th May 2025

7.00 pm.

Venue: Nehru Centre Auditorium

For the last 23 years, Culture Wing of Nehru Centre has been organizing summer workshop, "Kathak Darpan" for students of this classical dance form.

The great maestro of Kathak, Padma Vibhushan Late Pandit Birju Maharaj personally conducted this workshop which were attended by hundreds of aspirants.

Ms. Saswati Sen, senior disciple of Pandit Birju Maharaj will conduct Kathak Darpan this year. Ms. Sen, an exponent of Kathak, has performed and taught with her Guru in his institute at Kalashram, New Delhi. She is the recipient of Sangeet Natak Akademi Award, Sanskrit Award, Shringar Mani Award and Critic's Recommendation Award.

There is no fees involved for entry to the Workshop. However, entry is subject to selection procedure. Overleaf is an application form. Aspirants are requested to fill it and return along with their Qualification / Dance Certificate in Kathak Dance to Culture Wing, Nehru Centre, Discovery of India Building, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 018 on or before 15th May, 2024. Kindly note that application forms without Photograph, relevant Certificates & Signature of guru, will not be accepted.

Please note: Only hard copy of application forms will be accepted. Application forms through emails/ whatsapp will be rejected



Kindly Note: Participants who have earlier participated in the Nehru Centre's "Kathak Darpan" Workshop, are requested to mention their previous workshop group details in the application form.

Further details contact:

Nehru Centre:

Tel.:(Culture/Auditorium)
022 4024 5400 (Board) Ext. 119

Mr. Prakash Pawar Whatsapp: 93248 57186



PARTICIPATION FORM

Affix a recent passport size photograph in this space

"KATHAK DARPAN"

(A Workshop Conducted by Vidushi Saswati Sen)

Name of the Participant	:
Full Address	:
(including Dist., State,	
Pin Code, Tel. No., Mobile No.	:
Fax, E-mail)	
Date of Birth	:
Educational Qualification	:
Dance Qualification	:
Experience in Kathak Dance	:
Name of the Institute	:
Name of the Guru	:
Name of the Group	:
(As per previous workshop	
at Nehru Centre)	
Achievements of the participant, if any :	
Declaration : I agree to abide by the rules / regulations formulated by Nehru Centre for	
the Workshop "Kathak Darpan" Conducted by Vidushi Saswati Sen.	
(Signature of the Guru)	(Signature of the Participant)
Date :	

